

City of Long Beach

Legislation Text

File #: 32496_001, Version: 2

FIRST AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT - (RESOLUTION NO. RES-11-0128) EXTEND TERM TO 12/12/2013 & INCREASE AMOUNT BY AN ADDITIONAL \$150,000 FOR TOTAL AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED \$300,000